ESTIMATE

Gorilla Showers gorillashowers@live.com
201 Faircrest Dr +1 (682) 472-0824
3524

Cleburne, TX 76033

Crowley ISD
Bill to

Crowley ISD

Estimate details

Estimate no.: 6029
Estimate date: 04/16/2024

# Date Product or service

1. Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning
2. Clean Kitchen Foor

3. Clean Kitchen Ceiling

4. Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning
5. Clean Kitchen Foor

6. Clean Kitchen Ceiling

7. Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning
8. Clean Kitchen Foor

9. Clean Kitchen Ceiling

10. Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning
11. Clean Kitchen Foor

12. Clean Kitchen Ceiling

13. Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Description

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Bess Race

Elementary)

Bess Race Elementary

Bess Race Elementary

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Dallas
Park Elementary)

Dallas Park Elementary

Dallas Park Elementary

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(David L.

Walker)

David L. Walker

David L. Walker

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Deer
Creek)

Deer Creek

Deer Creek

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Jackie
Carden)

Qty

1

1

Rate

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

Amount

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00


mailto:gorillashowers@live.com
tel:+1 6824720824

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Jackie Carden

Jackie Carden

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (J.A.
Hargrave)

J.A. Hargrave

J.A. Hargrave

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(June W.
Davis)

June W. Davis

June W. Davis

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Mary
Harris)

Mary Harris

Mary Harris

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans
(Meadowcreek Elementary)

Meadowcreek

Meadowcreek

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Oakmont)

Oakmont

Oakmont

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Parkway
Elementary)

Parkway

Parkway

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (S.H.
Crowley)

S.H. Crowley

S.H. Crowley

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Sidney H.
Poynter)

1

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Sidney H. Poynter

Sidney H. Poynter

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Sue
Crouch)

Sue Crouch

Sue Crouch

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Sycamore)

Sycamore

Sycamore

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Crowley
Learning Center)

Crowley Learning Center

Crowley Learning Center

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Crowley
Middle School)

Crowley Middle School

Crowley Middle School

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Crowley
Ninth Grade)

Crowley Ninth Grade

Crowley Ninth Grade

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(H.F.
Stevens)

H.F. Stevens

H.F. Stevens

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (North
Crowley Ninth Grade)

North Crowley Ninth Grade

North Crowley Ninth Grade

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Richad
Allie)

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,020.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,020.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,020.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,020.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,020.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,020.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$720.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,020.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,020.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,020.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,020.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,020.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,020.00



62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Foor

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning

Clean Kitchen Ceiling

Clean Kitchen Foor

Note to customer

Thank you for your business.

Richad Allie

Richad Allie

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Summer
Creek)

Summer Creek

Summer Creek

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Crowley
High School)

Crowley High School

Crowley High School

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(North
Crowley High School)

North Crowley High School

North Crowley High School

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Bill R.
Johnson CTE Center)

Bill R. Johnson CTE Center

Bill R. Johnson CTE Center

Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Crowley
Montessori Academy)

Crowley Montessori Academy

Crowley Montessori Academy

1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00
1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00
1 $1,020.00 $1,020.00
1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00
1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00
1 $1,700.00 $1,700.00
1 $1,450.00 $1,450.00
1 $1,450.00 $1,450.00
1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
1 $1,450.00 $1,450.00
1 $1,450.00 $1,450.00
1 $2,425.00 $2,425.00
1 $1,525.00 $1,525.00
1 $1,525.00 $1,525.00
1 $720.00 $720.00
1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Total $82,435.00



