## **ESTIMATE**

**Gorilla Showers** 201 Faircrest Dr 3524 Cleburne, TX 76033 gorillashowers@live.com +1 (682) 472-0824



## **Crowley ISD**

Bill to Crowley ISD

## Estimate details

Estimate no.: 6029 Estimate date: 04/16/2024

#	Date	Product or service	Description	SKU	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.		Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Bess Ra Elementary)	ace	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
2.		Clean Kitchen Foor	Bess Race Elementary		1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3.		Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Bess Race Elementary		1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4.		Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Dallas Park Elementary)		1	\$720.00	\$720.00
5.		Clean Kitchen Foor	Dallas Park Elementary		1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
6.		Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Dallas Park Elementary		1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
7.		Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(David L. Walker)		1	\$720.00	\$720.00
8.		Clean Kitchen Foor	David L. Walker		1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
9.		Clean Kitchen Ceiling	David L. Walker		1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
10.		Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Deer Creek)		1	\$720.00	\$720.00
11.		Clean Kitchen Foor	Deer Creek		1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
12.		Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Deer Creek		1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
13.		Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Jackie Carden)		1	\$720.00	\$720.00

14.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Jackie Carden	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
15.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Jackie Carden	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
16.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (J.A. Hargrave)	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
17.	Clean Kitchen Foor	J.A. Hargrave	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
18.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	J.A. Hargrave	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
19.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(June W. Davis)	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
20.	Clean Kitchen Foor	June W. Davis	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
21.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	June W. Davis	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
22.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Mary Harris)	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
23.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Mary Harris	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
24.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Mary Harris	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
25.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Meadowcreek Elementary)	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
26.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Meadowcreek	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
27.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Meadowcreek	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
28.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Oakmont)	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
29.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Oakmont	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
30.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Oakmont	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
31.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Parkway Elementary)	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
32.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Parkway	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
33.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Parkway	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
34.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (S.H. Crowley)	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
35.	Clean Kitchen Foor	S.H. Crowley	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
36.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	S.H. Crowley	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
37.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Sidney H. Poynter)	1	\$720.00	\$720.00

38.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Sidney H. Poynter	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
39.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Sidney H. Poynter	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
40.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Sue Crouch)	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
41.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Sue Crouch	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
42.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Sue Crouch	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
43.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Sycamore)	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
44.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Sycamore	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
45.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Sycamore	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
46.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Crowley Learning Center)	1	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00
47.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Crowley Learning Center	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
48.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Crowley Learning Center	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
49.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Crowley Middle School)	1	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00
50.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Crowley Middle School	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
51.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Crowley Middle School	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
52.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Crowley Ninth Grade)	1	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00
53.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Crowley Ninth Grade	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
54.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Crowley Ninth Grade	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
55.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(H.F. Stevens)	1	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00
56.	Clean Kitchen Foor	H.F. Stevens	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
57.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	H.F. Stevens	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
58.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (North Crowley Ninth Grade)	1	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00
59.	Clean Kitchen Foor	North Crowley Ninth Grade	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
60.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	North Crowley Ninth Grade	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
61.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Richad Allie)	1	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00

62.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Richad Allie	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
63.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Richad Allie	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
64.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(Summer Creek)	1	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00
65.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Summer Creek	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
66.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Summer Creek	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
67.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Crowley High School)	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
68.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Crowley High School	1	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00
69.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Crowley High School	1	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00
70.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans(North Crowley High School)	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
71.	Clean Kitchen Foor	North Crowley High School	1	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00
72.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	North Crowley High School	1	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00
73.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Bill R. Johnson CTE Center)	1	\$2,425.00	\$2,425.00
74.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Bill R. Johnson CTE Center	1	\$1,525.00	\$1,525.00
75.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Bill R. Johnson CTE Center	1	\$1,525.00	\$1,525.00
76.	Kitchen Exhaust Cleaning	Clean all hoods, ducts & fans (Crowley Montessori Academy)	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
77.	Clean Kitchen Ceiling	Crowley Montessori Academy	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
78.	Clean Kitchen Foor	Crowley Montessori Academy	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		Total		\$8	2,435.00

Note to customer

Thank you for your business.